FEB 02, 2017 09:21 AM
TIP NO R-5778

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRDG, PVG, DRNG, CONCR C&G, PVMT MRKGS

BILL MCGEE RD (SR 3049) FROM WALLACE RD (SR 1119) TO PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL SITE

CABARRUS
44799.3.1

2:00 PM 1/ 2 003
FEB 01 2017 DJ00223
0.557 MI

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.

ALBEMARLE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.

CHARLOTTE, NC

0001 0000100000-N 800
0002 0000400000-N 801
0003 0043000000-N 226
0004 0057000000-E 226
0005 0196000000-E 270
0006 0318000000-E 300
0007 0320000000-E 300
0008 0378000000-E 310
0009 0987000000-E 310
0010 1220000000-E 545
0011 1297000000-E 607
0012 1308000000-E 607
0013 1330000000-E 607
0014 1489000000-E 610
0015 1498000000-E 610
0016 1519000000-E 610
0017 1575000000-E 620
0018 1704000000-E SP

0019 2220000000-E 838
0020 2286000000-N 840
0021 2308000000-E 840
0022 2374000000-N 840
0023 2374000000-N 840
0024 2549000000-E 846
0025 3030000000-E 862
0026 3045000000-E 862
0027 3165000000-N SP

0028 3195000000-N 862
0029 3656000000-E 876
0030 4413000000-E SP

0031 4457000000-N SP

0032 4685000000-E
0033 4686000000-E
0034 4710000000-E
0035 4810000000-E
0036 6000000000-E
0037 6006000000-E

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
GRADING

UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
24" RC PIPE CULV I
GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) 310

30"X19" RC PIPE ELLIPTICAL CULVERTS, CLASS llI

INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

MILL ASP PVMT ****+" DTH
(1.5

MILLN ASPHALT PVMT #¥ik _ dkkokx

(0"TO 3")

INCIDENTAL MILLING

ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B
ASP CONC INTR CRS 119.0B
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
ASP FOR PLANT MIX
PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
REINFORCED ENDWALLS
MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPEE)

FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPE G)

2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
STL BM GUARDRAIL

SBGR SHOP CURVED

GR ANCHOR TYPE #*#kkkxss
(350 TL-2)

GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120
1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
800

1,500

CcY
SYy

20 TON

150
129
47

SYy
LF
LF

10 TON

400

900

75

Sy

SY

Sy

1,300 TON
1,100 TON
1,650 TON
209 TON
100 TON

1.65
5
4.6
4

1

2,630
50

25

2

2

400

50

Lump Sum
2,327
5,476

78

1,000
5,800

(624
EA
LF
EA

EA

LF
LF
LF
EA

EA
Sy
SF

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

75 TON

32000.00

28200.00

98000.00

35.00 28000.00
3.00 4500.00
70.00 1400.00
4.00 600.00
58.00 7482.00
175.00 8225.00
55.00 550.00
19.35 7740.00
9.00 8100.00
31.00 2325.00
51.00 66300.00
56.00 61600.00
55.00 90750.00
390.00 81510.00
155.00 15500.00
2000.00 3300.00
2100.00 10500.00
700.00 3220.00
550.00 2200.00
550.00 550.00
18.50 48655.00
24.00 1200.00
28.00 700.00
2620.00 5240.00
775.00 1550.00
4.50 1800.00
31.00 1550.00
38000.00

0.85 1977.95
0.90 4928.40
7.90 616.20
1.00 1000.00
3.00 17400.00
50.00 3750.00

67620.00

15100.00

86000.00

23.25 18600.00
4.20 6300.00
42.40 848.00
4.20 630.00
53.50 6901.50
140.00 6580.00
35.00 350.00
9.60 3840.00
4.30 3870.00
32.00 2400.00
68.50 89050.00
66.50 73150.00
61.00 100650.00
343.00 71687.00
100.00 10000.00
1720.00 2838.00
1900.00 9500.00
510.00 2346.00
815.00 3260.00
815.00 815.00
23.00 60490.00
23.25 1162.50
25.30 632.50
2420.00 4840.00
715.00 1430.00
3.00 1200.00
10.00 500.00
40000.00

0.80 1861.60
0.85 4654.60
21.00 1638.00
1.50 1500.00
3.00 17400.00
50.00 3750.00

42000.00

20000.00

173000.00

26.80 21440.00
2.80 4200.00
38.00 760.00
3.30 495.00
126.00 16254.00
160.00 7520.00
36.00 360.00
6.00 2400.00
6.00 5400.00
10.00 750.00
72.50 94250.00
74.00 81400.00
66.50 109725.00
375.00 78375.00
200.00 20000.00
2000.00 3300.00
2100.00 10500.00
700.00 3220.00
680.00 2720.00
680.00 680.00
18.00 47340.00
23.00 1150.00
27.00 675.00
2600.00 5200.00
765.00 1530.00
3.30 1320.00
10.00 500.00
30000.00

0.75 1745.25
0.85 4654.60
17.50 1365.00
2.10 2100.00
2.00 11600.00
43.00 3225.00



FEB 02, 2017 09:21 AM

TIP NO

R-5778

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRDG, PVG, DRNG, CONCR C&G, PVMT MRKGS

BILL MCGEE RD (SR 3049) FROM WALLACE RD (SR 1119) TO PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL SITE

CABARRUS
44799.3.1

2:00 PM 212 003
FEB 01 2017 DJ00223
0.557 MI

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.

ALBEMARLE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHARLOTTE, NC

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.

CHARLOTTE, NC

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

6009000000-E
6012000000-E
6030000000-E
6042000000-E
6071010000-E
6084000000-E
6132000000-N

1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
1630 SILT EXCAVATION

1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

SP

WATTLE

1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING

SP

GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTRO L

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.

200 TON
100 TON
200 CY
54 LF
100 LF
2 ACR

5 EA

50.00 10000.00

45.00 4500.00

30.00 6000.00

13.00 702.00

14.00 1400.00

4200.00 8400.00

300.00 1500.00

TOTAL 723421.55

SUB-TOTAL 723421.55
CONTRACT TOTAL

723421.55

750598.70

834842.85

50.00 10000.00

47.00 4700.00

26.25 5250.00

6.00 324.00

9.30 930.00
2500.00 5000.00
200.00 1000.00
TOTAL 750598.70
SUB-TOTAL 750598.70

43.00 8600.00

43.00 4300.00

20.00 4000.00

3.50 189.00

4.50 450.00
2200.00 4400.00
350.00 1750.00
TOTAL 834842.85
SUB-TOTAL 834842.85



